Introduction to the 1/16 Inch Ruler

Name Class Date

Directions:

Using the diagram below, determine the measurement at each letter to the nearest 1/16. Be sure to put
your answers in lowest terms.

1
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Introduction to the 1/16 Inch Ruler KEY

Name

Directions:

Class

Date

Using the diagram below, determine the measurement at each letter to the nearest 1/16. Be sure to put

your answers in lowest terms.

1
Yo %
1
% " 3% % ) 7%
1/1613/1615/16 7/16| %16 1/1%3/1 15/14
VDLl
I|I|I|I I|I|I|I I|I|I|I‘
1
Inches
A B CD EF G Hl J K L
III Illl|lll III‘III III III III I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I
2 3 4 5 6 7
Inches
A 3/16 G 3 1
B 1/2 H 4
C 15/8 | 4 5/16
D 1% J 5
E 23 K 511/16
F 27/16 L 67/8

20 Measuring

© One Less Thing



Using 1/16 Inch Fractions

Name Class Date

Part I: REDUCE

Directions: For each measurement, fill in the blanks in each fraction. All measurements are in inches. You
may use the blank space to the right of the problems to show your work.

1
A. = = =
2 4 8 16
1
B. = =
4 8 16
3
C. = =
4 8 16
2
D. = =
2 4 8 16

Part Il: SIMPLIFY

Directions: For each measurement, simplify each fraction in lowest terms. Do not use decimals. Answers
must be in whole number and/or fraction form. All measurements are in inches. You may use the blank
space to the right of the problems to show your work.

4

E. 8
12
.16
10
G. 16
3
He 2
11
L 4
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Reading a 1/16 Ruler Practice 1

Name Class

Part |
Directions:

Date

Determine the measurement from zero to the marked point on each ruler to the nearest 1/16. Be sure to put

your answers in lowest terms. 5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Inches

l«<— OO0

2 3 4 5 6

Inches

7

C

2 3 4 5 6

Inches

7

D

2 3 4 5

Inches

6

7

E

1 2 3 4 5

Inches

7

6

F

1 2 3 4 5

Inches

6 7
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Reading a 1/16 Ruler Practice 1

Name

Part I

Class

Date

Directions: On each ruler, draw an arrow fo the correct place for the given measurement. All

measurements begin at zero.
Z

EXAMPLE:
'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'l'l'|'l'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'
Z 4” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
IIIII|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII
G 1 378” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
IIIII|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII
H 21,7 nohes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
IIIII|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII
2 3 4 5 6 7
| 33/16”  [reres
IIIII|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII
J 47/16” nohes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
IIIII|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII
K 5 5/8” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII IIIIIII|I|IIIII
L 3 15/1 6” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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Reading a 1/16 Ruler Practice 2

Name

Part |
Directions:

Class

Date

Determine the measurement of each line from start to end point to the nearest 1/16. Be sure to put your

answers in lowest terms.

1 2 3

Inches

4

5

6

7

1 2 3

Inches

4

5

6

7

1 2 3

Inches

4

5

6

7

2 3

Inches

4

5

6

7

1 2

Inches

3

4

5

6

7

1 2

Inches

3

4

5

6

7
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Reading a 1/16 Ruler Practice 2

Name Class Date
Part Il
Directions:
For each measurement, a starting point is given, draw a line to the correct end point as shown in the
example. start
| 'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I"I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I"I'|'I"I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'|'I'
Y 2” Inches ! 2 8 4 5 6 7
start
IIIII|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I
G 3 378” nches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
start
I|I|I|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I
H 2 9/1 6” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
start
I|I|I|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I
| 3 1A” nches 2 3 4 5 6 7
start
I|I|I|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I
J 1156”7 | e 2 8 4 ° ® !
start
I|I|I|I|IIIIIII|I|IIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I
K 2 7/8” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
start
IIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|IIIIIIII|I|III|I IIIIIII|I|III|I
L 1 3/1 6” Inches 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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Using 1/16 Measurements Practice 1

Name Class Date

Directions: For each set of measurements, add, subtract, or multiply them together as directed to get a
total measurement. Do not use decimals. Answers must be in whole number and/or fraction form. Be sure
to put your answers in lowest terms. All measurements are in inches. You may use the blank space to the
right of the problems to show your work.

Part I: ADDING MEASUREMENTS

A, 3+13%=

B. 2W+2W-=

C. 4'Vi6+23%6=

D. 3B +56=

E. 134 +%+27=

Part Il: SUBTRACTING MEASUREMENTS

F. 3-1%=

G. 4Va-3/5=

H 5% -19%4=

. 115-3%=

J. 6Y2-%-154=

Part Ill: MULTIPLYING MEASUREMENTS

K. 2x3%=

L. 3x15%4=
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Using 1/16 Measurements Practice 2

Name Class Date

Directions: Using a ruler, measure each line to the closest 1/16 of an inch from outside mark to outside
mark. Do not use decimals. Answers must be in whole number and/or fraction form. Be sure to put your
answers in lowest terms.
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